OFFICIAL RESU LTS Para Alpine (FIS) - Slalom

Men's Slalom | FIS FIS-Codex: 0104

Federation Internationale de Ski
Place and date: Resterhoehe, 07.12.2025 F Value: 730
National Ski Association: Osterreich Penalty applied: 41,03

Executing club: AUT (0000)

Jury: Conditions on course
Technischer Delegierter: Adelsberger Markus TD (AUT) Weather: bewolkt
Schiedsrichter: Hiibner Monica (GER) Snow:  griffig
Rennleiter: Mayrhuber Hermann (AUT) Temp. Start: 3° Finish: 3°
Technical Data:
Durchgang: 1 Durchgang: 2
Start Time: 09:45 Start Time: 13:10
Course Setter: Auer Manfred (AUT) Course Setter: Maravic Dario (CRO)
Course Name: Piste 70 Resterhoehe Course Name: Piste 70 Resterhoehe
Homologation: 12214/11/16 Homologation: 12214/11/16
Altitude Start: 1650 m Finish: 1510 m Altitude Start: 1650 m Finish: 1510 m
Vertical Drop: 140 m Vertical Drop: 140 m
Gates: 45 Turning gates: 44 Gates: 48 Turning gates: 47
Vorldufer / Forerunners: Vorldufer / Forerunners:
A Gooesens Marte A Gooesens Marte
B Fryns Lilou B Fryns Lilou
C Li Yan C Li Yan
D Zade Banjad D Zade Banjad
E Stander Louis E Stander Louis
F Valsson Arnar Godi F Valsson Arnar Godi
Number of Competitors: 77 Nations: 24
Ranked Competitors: 44 (57,14%)
Vision Impaired Men Penalty: 41,03
Rank Bib  FIS-Code Name YB Nation Klassifik. Run1  Run 2 Total Diff. Points
1 39 201356 SCHARNAGL Michael 1989 AUT AS2 4294 49,70 1:32,64 0,00 18,75
Guide: Sammer Lilly (201894)
2 42 201349  WANG Xingdong 2002 CHN AS2 45,37 50,39 1:35,76 312 4397
Guide: Chen Zhicheng (201324)
3 37 201087 KRIZ Tadeas 1995 CZE AS3 46,58 53,45 1:40,03 7,39 78,48
Guide: Krizova Iva (201660)
4 40 201601 DONG Yiheng 2002 CHN AS3 46,10 55,87 1:41,97 9,33 94,16
Guide: Che Hang (201848)
5 41 201528 RAUEN Alexander 2001 GER AS4 48,07 54,59 1:42,66 10,02 99,74
Guide: Wilke Jeremias (201529)
6 47 201731  BLASCO lker 1997 ESP AS3 53,40 58,13  1:51,53 18,89 17143
Guide: Garcia Fernandez Ivan (201767)
7 44 201411 BLEIKER Marc 2002 Sul AS2 57,00 1:01,71 1:58,71 26,07 229,46

Guide: Tresch Benjamin (201433)
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Para Alpine (FIS) - Slalom

FIS-Codex: 0104

Vision Impaired Men

Rank Bib FIS-Code
8 45 200750

9 48 201854

10 49 201511

Standing Men
Rank Bib FIS-Code

1 51 201057
2 75 200527
3 50 200868
4 77 201818
5 55 201233
6 53 201134
7 56 201540
8 69 201702
9 59 201576
10 62 201227
1 67 200989
12 63 201181

13 79 201903
14 73 201470
15 65 201475
16 64 201722
17 68 201721
18 70 201768
19 74 201882
20 76 201879

07.12.2025, 14:59

Name YB
HETMER Patrik 1983
Guide: Macala Miroslav (200751)
DOSTAL Radek 2009
Guide: Dostal Martin (201856)
KO Wonchan 2007

Guide: Hwang Euije (201889)

Name YB
GLOETZNER Christoph 2003
WUERZ Martin 1993
TAKAHASHI Kohei 2000
ALLEN Dominic 2009
YAN Gong 1998
SUN Hongsheng 1994
TULK Nicholas 2004
GARDIEN Robin 2004
SCHUERMANN Silvan 2004
ROTACH Ueli 2002
OERSTED Rasmus 2002
Hougaard

BYAMBADORJ 2001
Tserenpuntsag

POPA Andrei-Sorin 1987
KHUDOYATOV Firdavs 2004
SEGU CONDAL Joaquim 1999
HELIUTA Maksym 2003
OLEKSIIENKO Mykola 1994
ETIENNE Ralf 1989

BLAHOVIERNYI Dmytro 2007
LUKASHUK Danylo 2008

Timing: Skizeit Time & Data
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Nation
CZE

CZE

KOR

Nation
GER
AUT
JPN
GBR
CHN
CHN
CAN
FRA
Sul
Sul
DEN

MGL

ROU
uzB
ESP
UKR
UKR
HAI
UKR
UKR

Klassifik.
AS4

AS4

AS4

Klassifik.
LW2
LWe6/8-2
LW9-2
LWe6/8-2
LW2
LW5/7-1
LW9-2
LW9-1
LW9-2
LW3
LW9-2

LW6/8-1

LW9-2
LwW4
LW9-1
LW6/8-1
Lw2
LW2
LwW4
LW6/8-1

Run 1
58,20

1:01,32

1:18,38

Run 1
42,98
45,74
46,73
47,76
46,39
48,33
52,68
57,01
58,02
58,03
1:00,86

1:02,70

1:05,03
112,20
1:05,22
1:10,84
1:20,42
1:34,79
1:30,17
1:59,23

Run 2
1:05,42

1:06,94

1:06,70

Run 2
50,53
52,82
53,83
53,00
56,56
55,95

1:02,05
1:04,63
1:06,70
1:06,72
1:11,42

1:14,87

1:12,98
1:19,73
1:28,21
1:24,69
1:33,69
1:45,58
1:57,20
217,73

Men's Slalom | FIS

Resterhoehe, 07.12.2025

Penalty: 41,03

Total Diff. Points
2:03,62 30,98 269,14
2:08,26 35,62 306,65
2:25,08 5244 44259

Penalty: 41,03

Total Diff. Points
1:33,51 0,00 25,78
1:38,56 5,05 66,60
1:40,56 7,05 82,76
1:40,76 7,25 84,38
1:42,95 9,44 102,08
1:44,28 10,77 112,83
1:54,73 21,22 197,29
2:01,64 28,13 253,14
2:04,72 31,21 278,03
2:04,75 31,24 278,28
2:12,28 38,77 339,14
2:17,57 4406 381,89
2:18,01 4450 385,45
2:31,93 5842 497,96
2:33,43 59,92 510,08
2:3553 1:02,02 527,05
2:5411 1:2060 677,22
3:20,37 146,86 889,47
3:27,37 1:53,86 946,04
4:16,96 2:4345 999,99
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Para Alpine (FIS) - Slalom

Sitting Men
Rank Bib FIS-Code Name

1 83
2 81
3 82
4 89
5 110
6 85
7 92
8 109
9 106
10 1M1
11 112
12 95
13 100
14 101

201336 LIANG Zilu
200144 SOKOLOVIC Dino
201316 LI Xiang

200832 WALLNER Simon
200531 KURKA Andrew

FIS-Codex: 0104

YB Nation

2004
1988
1997
1987
1992

201516 TSUKAHARA Shintaro 2006
200790 ACKERMANN Rouven 1999
201869 CHEDEVILLE Emilien 2002
201873 SALCHER Vincent Ignaz 1991

201831  ONO Haruki

2008

201874 OBERLECHNER Kurt 1998

200947 TAULMAN Kyle
201811 FOLGA Jan

2001
1990

201615 JOVANOVSKI Zoran 1977

Did Not Start Run 1: 1

StNr
102

FIS-Code Name
201827 BRICEAG Stefan-

Did Not Start Run 2: 1

StNr
80

FIS-Code Name
201819 THOMSON Jamie

Did Not Finish Run 1: 11

StNr
84
87
93
94
97
98

103

105

107

108

113

07.12.2025, 14:59

FIS-Code Name

201177  CHEN Liang
201381 ENIGL Robert
200517 ROSSI Danilo

(1,30%)

Danut

(1,30%)

CHN
CRO
CHN
AUT
USA
JPN
GER
FRA
GER
JPN
AUT
USA
POL
MKD

JG Vereinsname

1994

JG Vereinsname

2009

(14,29%)

201636 MARCOS ARTEAGA Javier

201609 RIGBY Sebastian

200886 NYBO Adam Bording
201824 CAMPEANU Mircea-loan
201881 HORDIIEVYCH Serhii

201836  VULLIENS Pierre-

Henri

200661 PLANTEY Enrique
201822 CHERECHES Adrian-Vladut

Timing: Skizeit Time & Data
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JG Vereinsname

1997
1983
1977
1996
1998
2000
1985
1986
1970
1982
1988

Klassifik.

LW12-2
LW12-2
LW10-1
LW10-1
LW12-1
LW11
LW10-2
LW11
LW12-1
LW12-1
LW12-1
LWA11
LW12-1
LWA11

Run 1
41,70
42,37
41,94
47,21
50,88
52,91
50,40
56,83
58,03
58,09
58,21
55,61
1:05,33
2:21,32

Run 2
48,62
49,68
51,74
56,76
58,74
1:00,86
1:04,92

59,96
1:08,15
1:09,32
1:22,73
1:29,41
1:24,40
2:23,31

Men's Slalom | FIS

Resterhoehe, 07.12.2025

Penalty: 41,03

Total
1:30,32
1:32,05
1:33,68
1:43,97
1:49,62
1:53,77
1:55,32
1:56,79
2:06,18
2:07,41
2:20,94
2:25,02
2:29,73
4:44,63

Diff. Points
0,00 0,00
1,73 13,98
3,36 27,16
13,65 110,32
19,30 155,99
2345 189,53
25,00 202,06
2647 213,94
3586 289,83
37,09 299,78
50,62 409,13
54,70 442,11
59,41 480,17
314,31 999,99
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Para Alpine (FIS) -

Slalom

FIS-Codex: 0104

Did Not Finish Run 2: 17 (22,08%)

StNr
38
52
54
57
58
60
61
66
72
78
86
88
90
91
96
99
104

FIS-Code Name

201440
201631
201395
201191
201008
201453
201716
201396
201852
201549
201352
201179
201359
201640
201714
201617
201832

Disqualified Run 1: 3 (3,90%)

StNr
43
46
7

Signed by

07.12.2025, 14:59

FIS-Code Name

201460
201585
201694

Men's Slalom | FIS

Resterhoehe, 07.12.2025

JG Vereinsname
GOLAS Michal 2004
JEANDEMANGE Yoan 1991
AOKI Yamato 1994
OVERTON Tom 1969
MOXLEY Martin 1980
NADAI Davide 1992
MODICA Andrea 2001
MENICUCCI Marco 1968
SCHWARZ DIAZ-MANRESA Julia 2009
MADARAS Marius 1994
GENSERT Leon 2004
SLEGG Alex 1991
FUJIWARA Tetsu 1980
GALIOTTO Federico 2002
ROCCATO Tommaso 2008
PRIMAK Elijah 2002
UMETSUBO Yuya 2001
JG Vereinsname Tornr.
KORDIC Petar 2005 45
HRDINA Jan 2007 44
BROZ Ondrej 2009 20
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